Microchip Technology
IC MUZ DUAL 2:1 PECL/ECL 20TSSOP
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
SY100EP56VK4G.pdf
In Stock
474 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
1 pcs $4.89
25 pcs $4.079
100 pcs $3.708
request SY100EP56VK4G pirce,  Microchip Technology Datasheet PDF and lead
time.Zeanoit.com is a professional electronic components distributor. With 3+ Million
line items of available electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over 250
thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for immediately delivery,
which may include part number SY100EP56VK4G.The price and lead time for
SY100EP56VK4G depending on the quantity required, availability and warehouse
location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage Supply Source: Dual Supply
Voltage - Supply: ±3 V ~ 5.5 V
Type: Differential Digital Multiplexer
Supplier Device Package: 20-TSSOP
Series: 100EP
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: 20-TSSOP (0.173", 4.40mm Width)
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Independent Circuits: 1
Current - Output High, Low: -
Circuit: 2 x 2:1
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
SY100EP56VK4G Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
SY100EP33VZI
IC DIVIDER /4 5V/3.3V 8-SOIC
Microchip Technology
RFQ
SY100EP33VZI-TR
IC DIVIDER /4 5V/3.3V 8-SOIC
Microchip Technology
RFQ
SY100EP451LTG
IC D-TYPE POS TRG SNGL 32TQFP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
SY100EP56VK4GTR
MICREL
RFQ
SY100EP56VK4C
IC MUX DUAL DIFF 3.3V/5V 20TSSOP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
SY100EP57VK4
MICREL
RFQ
SY100EP56VK4I
IC MUZ DUAL 2:1 PECL/ECL 20TSSOP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
SY100EP56VK4I-TR
IC MUX DUAL DIFF 3.3V/5V 20TSSOP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
SY100EP451LTGTR
IC D-TYPE POS TRG SNGL 32TQFP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
SY100EP56VK4G-TR
IC MUX DUAL DIFF 3.3V/5V 20TSSOP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
4-1415540-6
RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 8A 24V
TE Connectivity Potter & Brumfield
Relays
RFQ
5-1393234-7
RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 8A 230V
TE Connectivity Potter & Brumfield
Relays
RFQ
MY2-D DC24
RELAY GEN PURP DPDT W/DIODE
Omron Automation and Safety
RFQ
HC1-HP-DC12V
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPDT 10A 12V
Panasonic Electric Works
RFQ
DAT70515-HR
RELAY REED SPST-NO 2A 5V
Cynergy 3
RFQ
TQ2SS-L-3V-Z
RELAY TELECOM DPDT 2A 3V
Panasonic Electric Works
RFQ
NL6EBX-DC6V
RELAY GENERAL PURPOSE 6PDT 2A 6V
Panasonic Electric Works
RFQ
LVD75C100H
RELAY SSR LOWVOL DIS 12.5V 100A
Crydom Co.
RFQ
AQ3A2-ZT4/32VDC
AQ1 3A SOLID STATE RELAY
Panasonic Electric Works
RFQ
84137082
RELAY SSR IP20 125A 240VAC AC IN
Crydom Co.
RFQ